XI Tpapumonnsiit Beeykpannckuii TypHup no ¢pexToBaHuio

Ortkpeitoe [lepBenctso r.Hukonaesa /Cabnst neBymku/

r.Huxomnaes
13.11.2010
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
ra name and first name d.o.b. licence club
1 TIPOKYJA Enena 1994 kmc HUKOJIAEB
2 CABOCTEEBA Codus 1994 kmc HETEIINH
3 3AJIEBCKAS Jluana 1996 kmc HUKOJIAEB
3 IIYKIIA Upuna 1995 xmc HETEIINH
5 MAMOHTOBA Anekcangpa 1994 wmc HUKOJIAEB
6 I1BIMBOTA Mapus 1996 kmc HETEIINH
7 HEI'POBOBA Exatepuna 1995 1 YEPKACCHI
8 POJIbCKAS Mapbsina 1998 2 HETEIINH
9 O3EPOBA Jlapuna 1995 1 YEPKACCHI
10 AJIEHUHA Mapuna 1994 1 HUKOJIAEB
11  MEJIbHUK Exarepuna 1995 1 KMEB
12 BOPOHA Mapus 1995 1 HUKOJIAEB
13 BAPBLIINIHUKOBA Jlapbs 1997 1w HETEIINH
14 AJIEHMHA Eprenus 1997 2 HUKOJIAEB
15 CEHIKOTKHWHA TarbsHa 1995 1 HUKOJIAEB
16 KO3AK Hanexna 1996 2 HETEIINH
17 EJIHOPAJI Auna 1997 1w HETEIINH
18 JI3UCSK Buxkropust 1998 1o HETEIINH
19 THUJAUIEBA Banepus 2000 6/p YEPKACCHI
20 SIIOK Tatesina 1999 1o HETEIINH
21 TPABEXHAS Exarepuna 2000 6/p YEPKACCHI
22 KPABYVYK Upanna 1998 1o HETEIINH
22  OKCEHIOK Oubra 1995 2 HUKOJIAEB
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Results of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 0:00

BAPBINTHMKOBA Hapes
OBbIMBOTA Mapus
[MPOKY IA Enena
CEHIOTKMHA TatbsHa
I'PABEXXKHAS Exatepuna

Poule No2 0:00

SIIOK Tatesina
J3UCHK Bukropus
CABOCTEEBA Co¢us
AJIEHMHA Mapuna
BOPOHA Mapus
I'HUJALIEBA Banepus

Poule No3 0:00

KO3AK Hanexna
KPABUYVYK HBanna
POJIBCKA Mapsbsna
AJIEHWHA Eprenus
MAMOHTOBA Anekcannpa
O3EPOBA [lapuna

Poule No4 0:00
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EJHOPAIJI Anna
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3AJIEBCKAA luana
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Ortkpeitoe [lepBenctso r.Hukonaesa /Cabnst neBymku/

r.Hukonaes
13.11.2010

Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)
ra name and first name club
1 MAMOHTOBA Anekcanupa HUKOJIAEB
2 CABOCTEEBA Codus HETEIINH
3 TPOKYJA Enena HUKOJIAEB
4 TIYKIJIA Upuna HETEIINH
5 3AJIEBCKAS Inana HUKOJIAEB
6 AJIEHMHA Mapuna HUKOJIAEB
7 O3EPOBA Jlapuna YEPKACCBI
8 CEHIOTKUWHA Tatpsna HUKOJIAEB
9 MEJIbHHUK Ekarepuna KHWEB
10 BOPOHA Mapus HUKOJIAEB
11 IBIMBOTA Mapus HETEIINH
12 POJIbCKAS MapsbsHa HETEIINH
13 AJIEHMHA EBrenus HUKOJIAEB
14 HEI'POBOBA Exatepuna UEPKACCBHI
15 KO3AK Hanexna HETEIINH
16 BAPBIIIHNKOBA [apbs HETEIINH
17 EJHOPAJI Anna HETEIINH
18  JA3UCAK Buxkropus HETEIINH
19 SLIOK Tatbsna HETEIINH
20 THHUAAIIEBA Banepus YEPKACCBI
21 TPABEXHAS Exartepuna UEPKACCBHI
22 KPABYVYK lBanna HETEIINH
22 OKCEHIOK Osmsbra HUKOJIAEB
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Results of the poules, round No 2

PouleNo1 0:00

POJIBCKA I Mapsbsna
O3EPOBA [lapuna

MAMOHTOBA Anekcannpa

AJIEHMHA Mapuna
J3UCHK Bukropus
SIIOK Tatesina
AJIEHMHA EBrenus

Poule No2 0:00

EJHOPAIJI Anna
OBbIMBOTA Mapus
CABOCTEEBA Co¢us
HETPOBOBA Exarepuna
I'HUJALIEBA Banepus
3AJIEBCKAA Iuana
CEHIOTKMHA TatbsHa

Poule No3 0:00
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Ortkpeitoe [lepBenctso r.Hukonaesa /Cabnst neBymku/

r.Hukonaes
13.11.2010

Ranking, round No 2 (ordered by ranking)
ra name and first name club
1 MAMOHTOBA Anekcanupa HUKOJIAEB
2 3AJIEBCKAS [nana HUKOJIAEB
3 TPOKYJA Enena HUKOJIAEB
4 TIYKIJIA Upuna HETEIINH
5 O3EPOBA [lapuna YEPKACCBI
6 AJIEHMHA Mapuna HUKOJIAEB
7 UbIMBOTA Mapus HETEIINH
8 CABOCTEEBA Cogdus HETEIINH
9 HEI'POBOBA Exatepuna UEPKACCBHI
10 MEJIbHUK Exatepuna KHWEB
11 POJIbCKAS MapsbsHa HETEIINH
12 BAPBIIIHUKOBA [apbs HETEIINH
13 BOPOHA Mapus HUKOJIAEB
14 AJIEHUHA EBrenus HUKOJIAEB
15 CEHIOTKUHA Tatpsna HUKOJIAEB
16 KO3AK Hanexna HETEIINH
17 EJHOPAJI Anna HETEIINH
18  JA3UCAK Buxkropus HETEIINH
19 THHUIAALIIEBA Banepus YEPKACCBI
20 SIOK Tatesna HETEIINH
21 TPABEXHAS Exartepuna UEPKACCBHI

V/IM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

30
30
30
29
27
23
24
23
25
23
21
19
16
15
14
18
13

[\ IRV, e RN |

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

Document engarde-escrime.com

19.11.2010 00:20
page 1/1



Ortkpeitoe [lepBenctso r.Hukonaesa /Cabnst neBymku/

XI Tpapumonnsiit Beeykpannckuii TypHup no ¢pexToBaHuio

Document engarde-escrime.com
19.11.2010 00:21
page 1/1

r.Huxomnaes
13.11.2010
Tableau de 16
1 MAMOHTOBA Anekcanapa HHUKOJIAEB
MAMOHTOBA Anekcanapa
16 KO3AK Hanexna HETEIINH 15/1
CABOCTEEBA Codus
9 HEI'POBOBA Exarepuna YEPKACCHI 15/13
CABOCTEEBA Codus
8 CABOCTEEBA Codus HETEIIINH 15/8
5 O3EPOBA [Jlapuna YEPKACCEI
O3EPOBA [apuHa
12 BAPBIIITHUKOBA Hapes HETEIIINH 15/10
LIYKJIA Upuna
13 BOPOHA Mapus HHUKOJIAEB 15/9
LIYKJIA Upuna
4 IIYKIJIA Upuna HETEIIINH 15/7
3 TTPOKYJA Enena HHUKOJIAEB
[MPOKY 1A Enena
14 AJIEHUHA Egrenus HUKOJIAEB 15/4
[MPOKY 1A Enena
11 POJIbCKAJ MapssiHa HETEIIINH 15/4
AJIEHMHA Mapuna
6 AJIEHMHA Mapuna HHUKOJIAEB 15/9
7  IIBIMBOTA Mapus HETEIINH
MEJIbHUK Exkarepuna
10 MEJIbHUK Exarepuna KHMEB 15/14
3AJIEBCKAS luana
15 CEHKOTKHMHA TartbsiHa HHUKOJIAEB 15/7
3AJIEBCKAS luana
2  3AJIEBCKA Jlnana HHUKOJIAEB 15/6
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Ortkpeitoe [lepBenctso r.Hukonaesa /Cabnst neBymku/

r.HukomnaeB
13.11.2010
Tableau des battus du tableau de 6
1 KO3AK Hagexna HETEILNH
HEI'POBOBA Exkartepuna
8 HEI'POBOBA Ekatepuna YEPKACCHI 15/14
5 BAPBIIIHUKOBA Hapes HETEIIINH
BOPOHA Mapus
4 BOPOHA Mapus HHUKOJIAEB 15/9
3 AJIEHMHA EBrenus HHUKOJIAEB
POJIbCKA S MapbsHa
6 POJIbCKAS MapesiHa HETEIIINH 15/6
7 1TBIMBOTA Mapus HETEIIINH
HbIMBOTA Mapust
2 CEHIOTKHMHA TatpsiHa HHUKOJIAEB 15/3
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Ortkpeitoe [lepBenctso r.Hukonaesa /Cabnst neBymku/

r.Huxomnaes
13.11.2010
Tableau D de 8
1 MAMOHTOBA Anekcanapa HHUKOJIAEB
MAMOHTOBA Anekcanapa
8§ BOPOHA Mapus HHUKOJIAEB 15/6
5 HET'POBOBA Exarepuna YEPKACCEHI
HEI'POBOBA Exkartepuna
4  MEJIbHUMK Exkarepuna KHWEB 15/13
3 AJIEHMHA Mapuna HHUKOJIAEB
HbIMBOTA Mapust
6 TIBIMBOTA Mapus HETEIIINH 15/11
7 POJIBCKAS Mapbsina HETEIIINH
POJIbCKA S MapbsHa
2  O3EPOBA Jlapuna YEPKACCHI 15/11
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Otxpertoe [TepsencTBo r.Hukonaesa /Cabis neBymku/ page 1/1
r.HukomnaeB
13.11.2010
Quarter-finals

1  3AJIEBCKAS JIlnana HUKOJIAEB

3AJIEBCKAS luana
8  POJIBCKAJS Mapbsina HETEIINH 15/2

CABOCTEEBA Codus

5  IBIMBOTA Mapus HETEIINH 15/12

CABOCTEEBA Codus
4 CABOCTEEBA Codus HETEIINH 15/12

[MPOKYIA Enena

3  IIYKIJIA Hpuna HETEILNH 15/8

LIYKJIA Upuna
6 MAMOHTOBA Anekcanjapa HUKOJIAEB 15/7

[MPOKY 1A Enena

7  HEI'POBOBA Exarepuna YEPKACCHI 15/13

[MPOKY 1A Enena
2 TIPOKYJIA Enena HUKOJIAEB | 15/5
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